TELETYPE CORPORATIOM
Skokie, llinois, U.5, A,

HIGH

SECTION 592-830-800TC
lssue 1, June, 19467

SPEED TAPE RECEIVER CABIMNETS (AC) AMND MODIULES

PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE
1 Cabinet And Components 2 10 147848 (&0 HZ) And 147849 (50 HZ)
2 Cabinet And Components Power Supply (Part OF 147830%*,
(Continued) 3 147831** And 323930 Punch
3  Front Panel 4 Driver Assamblies See Figure 13) 1
4 147833 Electrical Service Panel 5 11 147850** (&0 HZ) 147851** (S0 HZ)
3 Inner Frame ‘And Tape Winder & Power Supply (Part of 147840**,
4  Chod And Taope Puller Mechanism 7 14784 1**, And 323940 Punch
7  Chod And Tope Puller Mechanism Driver Assemblies See Figure 13) 12
{Canfinuad} B 12 Framea .Ass.ambh-' 12
8  Punch Mounting Parts 9 13 Punch Driver Assemblies 13
?  Tope Container 10 14 312731** Tope Tronsport Adaptor Assembly 14
15 Cable Components 15
16  Punch Cover 15
PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART
(for parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish)
Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes
Soalor Wrinkle | Smooth |Textured| Smooth Color Wrinkle | Smooth |Textured| Smoath
Finish Finish Vinyl | Vinyl Finish Finish Vinyl | Vinyl
Beige ET Gray, Federal B GG
Beige, Light EL HC Gray, Green AB (40) | BK GaA (45)
Beige, Rose ER Gray, Light EJ HB {58)
Black AA (3T7) Gray, Covert HE
Black, High Gloss BA (34) Grny, Cilive E'wW oF HF [44)
Black, Semi Gloss Bé Gray, Maritime
Blue, Agua EK Deck Al Bl
Blue, Brussels Ligh'l'r EC Gray, Oxford EP
Blue, Medium ES Green, Gray AB (40) | BK Ga (45)
Brawn, Dark AD (38) Green, Moss EMN HD
Brown, Light AC (39) Ivory EMm
Fuwn HG Firl-k; RDS-E EL)
Gray, Beige GC Turquoise EV
Grmay, Charcoal |AL BZ GF HA White EH
Gray, Dark GB Yellow, Pastel EG
The deuble asterisk (**) denctes o painted part. Suffix to be applied following the part number,
Mumber in parentheses indicates Bell System code.
NMOTE: MULTI-COLOR APPARATUS COLOR CODES
When ardering parts from this section MA MB MC MH
prefix each number with the letters TR He | He | HE we ol me l aa | B3
@ 1955 and 1967 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U,S. A, Page 1




SECTIOM 5%2-830-800TC

172763~

315790 ($0 HZ)
315791 (50 HZ)

JI577G ™

e

@ D 155753
o 15794
B2474
151637 —__ B
193179 e

Supplied with -l
A0

1170
b

145904 ‘ﬁ’

1457 40%*

e SO

1615708 125802

~119636%*
e

**Rafer to page 1 For finish suffix
(D Port of 147884 Coble Assambly
@ Port of 193943 Coble Assembly

CABINET AMD COMPONEMNTS

FIGURE 1.



i35 1, SECTION 592-830-800TC

125011
L
® \ e
TN Taspe
. "
i 10743
_—
142151
104214
174478

4 fefer to poge 1 for finish suffix
147344 Coble Assembly [also

See Fig, 4 for other Components)

FIGURE 2.

CABIMET ARMD COMPOMERTS (CONTIRUED)

Page 3



SECTION 592-830-800TC

1457 31==
!Fﬁﬂ\\ Lk L!HI-D-'I
HWEI ”“‘5' ;,eﬂ\
J544
nm—-—-—._.
-—-arm
/ ' 149959 —
173116 ‘-h
162725 145518 —=
Spring
147554
{aiivs e : — 147551 :
Sprlngl““\n ; 147753 i 0
| 147\ :
q; | 45942 \ ﬁ- :
I
192781 N E? |
o
o7 148345

**Rafer to page | for finish wifix

FIGURE 3. FRONT PANEL

Poge 4



]

|, SECTIOM 392-830-800TC

. 7002
2191 151432 "‘ﬁ;@f s
x’ﬁ;“@/ > i 7002 @ 2191
v S 151335 :
== 151630 ] f? ﬁm - --
el ~ 107114 @@
161136 (8 1/4 Amp. SL-BL) Qﬁa 121248 — _ ! .
7 -1 151632 ~_ ©.. ! |
151412 ﬁ: ’_ |
o | 151827 G, |
- | . 1 e
| |II m s _@ i_;]l'?l J 3598
.\-."I | @ P
L (@ @ | s @
I 2 ' 151431 oD ﬂ-?ﬂ-?-i
- 1 J
51@\ - i A2 & ! 121245 /
& Hinee @ - | 7002 .
o e ol -._ o
Supplied w /11478 [z
- " 151632 —_
Yo ~ Ry, 7002 o
151630 . o @, - . . rr.a:lrn-s
‘l\ g ; e/ | ﬁlt
e g o
& 2191 o i
it ) 121245 @ © : 5'!?2
107115 R0 T T i :
lesa2-
Supplied w | 48444 -‘-"‘-.1
Frlagddd @ |
o [ [
]E?E,:ﬂ @73715
: Supplied w T4B444 \K
(T 148444
(@147853 Coble w Terminals
- @ 147854 Coble Asembly

FIGURE

D1478455 Caoble w ' Terminaly {alo

Sec ;ig. 2 far ather Cn:m-pnr'lemi'l

4, 147833 ELECTRICAL SERYICE PANEL

Poge 5



SECTION 592-830-800TC

-~

190394 —— _‘:ﬁ‘
45982 '

16171 1—— 68
[ 12628 —'f |
26891

149732 |

300645 (60 HZ)
[I 323939 (50 HZ)

2

g 141716
———— 190374

L 51773 L
-:'_.11'_

H?EE?-—-—‘:%

s 149967 ———
145806

FIGURE 3.

Poge &

s P iss7a
.

-~ o
146991 (30 HZ) ~ -
321083 (80 HI)

L.
g 151415
150966— ,53 s
=
. i

——1s1626

IMMER FRAME AND TAFPE WINDER

i
'Supplied w/ 144991 "

b and 321083

T e 4 F___—FFF#???#- 1??495

2689

f’f,;/":_ﬁ,,.-jﬂﬁ
82832

149775 <

120374 |

HII"H:-I

o
2474

\"IGI?H«G
j%fn%sa

y 151532

— ?—?i'i"l
- T _\_J HES

D Part of 147555 Hub Assembly



311?42\‘&

155 1, SECTION 5¥2-830-800TC

i

- 3640
F—125011 315793

[/
7~

149734

FIGURE &. CHAD AND TAPE PULLER MECHAMISM

Poga 7



SECTION 592-830-800TC

150487

15:&39% -
2191

FIGURE 7. CHAD AND TAPE PULLER MECHAMNISM (CONTINUED)

Page 8



EIDE‘???\\ @

! 1
2649 " @ 2640

151723 —

o
®
157215 —— g

(Blue)

ma¥

=
-
T,
T,

\\\\ e, i
192081 i T

e i ,
DA

—— 145778 1

B e
——————

FIGURE 8,

155 1

. SECTIOM 592-830-B00TC

Eﬁﬁ?*—-.x y
:ﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁg |
‘_"‘E’ 73974
112626
a8 _ T 149757
— _—— 2649
70843 a@— 112626

2647 —— Eﬂ

1?39?4—&

© 159610 f’“’; —— 141552
(Green) | . — ]
157215, | — 170863
Blue) = [ purple)
ﬁ;]ﬂ?z:h? <> e |
__-ﬂ'Eﬁ’ﬁ? s II
_ 149914
T 197148
192149

-y
ey
Tm
"

e P 1T
- " B2633 - — (‘_E:)
: L 149773 -
e - -\--"'--
E e I..."-\-_ -l"r“r- ;l""..
H A o - "':,._,_ -
',..-r"" g P
(Ref. 302843 A i
)
1.._ T 192148
= ey
PUNCH MOUNTING PARTS

Poge %



SECTION 592-830-800TC

o

R

o ol ) L0 A i

(Ref. 302843) t

1 L]

e :

| : -4

| V Qg
¥ LT f

[] Il' I|

; . [ 19763/ /
‘_J 147588

118651

h\

147975 @ e

L SR 4 f{/,uw
- il E Ty 147971
§ P *
- o
2191 3a08 ¢

147973

153087 —__

147881 f"ﬂ

i e e s i e i

I
4

FIGURE 9. TAPE CONTAINER

Page 10



155 1, SECTION 592-830-800TC

L S e e s i .

@72578

mlﬂ-m-—%

\_If!m?ﬂiu {50 HZ)
148861 (50 HZ)

=

171526, 171219

148250 (Switeh)
143475 (Knob)

171514

17176 (.5A)
129920 (5A)
143306 (1A)
171642 (1. 64)

171644 (1.54)
“@h:’#@
|?'|!|5

**Rafar to poge | for Finish suffix

@14784] Cable Assembly

== @ Part of 147848
@Part of 147849

FIGURE 10. 147848 (60 HZ) AND 147849 (50 HZ) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 147830%*, 14783 1*+
AMD 323930 PUMNCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES SEE FIGSURE 13)

Page 11



SECTIOM 592-830-800TC

(148851 (80 HZ)
147854 (50 HZ)
e

114885 [‘Eﬂ HZ)~
@147852 (50 HZ)

V65678 (Graen) =

- T ! l i
i ‘&\ i (Switch

143475 (Knob)

1716104 G@ Tig

m @f:‘ l;'f‘r '-'-I'E

dkﬁwm .;Amhar] & =
@!‘ 6-:‘!151?32 [Rnd]l"

@-

&

@ Used w/all Punch Driver Assemblies

i 1 Supplied with 171428 = , aricent the 940 B Pl 13}
\\ ~ @Used with 323940 Punch Driver Assembly

1461136 (& 1748 AMP I4E~5‘?& 25 AMP g 3

11717& ESJ:-.MF] :I I: /E/‘jl @ ) :::!r:lier to poge 1 for finish suffix

171642 (&, & AMP ¥

171644 ELs AMP ,Er 1196342 A For arfangement of Capacitors See Fig. 10
FIGURE 11. 147850** (460 HZ) 147851** (50 HZ) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 147840**%, 1478414*

AMD 323940 PUMNCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES SEE FIGURE 13)

T

FIGURE 12, FRAME ASSEMBLY

Page 12



135 1, SECTION 572-830-800TC

e e e

@211
ﬂ)ﬁ}@m h::‘r;_-hh__ ‘I

D@D 1516 _—|_\ i e
AR | 5 5 1 =0

(Ref. Module Frame 314?4 T ;d

See Fig. 12) b 3540 e @& | Muws

O, e men T e

y
: /1?3?‘"5 151a3|—ﬂ’1 3 (Supplied w' 4
. _ 2191 315788)
[ e '
A). -
: (Supplied w/ = _ W \¥
3 e 4547) ; *Tna. N 146542 @@ 3157761 ==l
P @@315773
540" | /“i.  17ane =
@

_ '\__/l | 1735787

147835~

:1.
===
148473 (12]*"}

e

'
— @@ 322006 147834 155753 =

@ ®322005 SR
@@ 037 //

I —o@ 30 48405 —",
@@ 303575 .

'iI:']-ﬂEEIEI"" & 147831"® Funch Driver Asiemblies
F147840%* & 147841** Punch Driver Auemblies
323930 Punch Driver Bavembly
(©323940 Punch Driver Aasembly

FIGURE 13, PUMNCH DRIVER ASSEMBLIES

Poge 13



SECTION 592-830-800TC

~
I
I
I
| 7
li =] I
L 12624
"-n._‘_\_ o _‘-‘-
T -—
T, — s
153442
2569
NI
=]
I| 1
| -~
& : | %
| ﬂ:} -
,r-"'f ; L._.--'" f.-""r-‘
i ; <
I ; S
| =
4 (Ref. Relay Rack -
| . e Mounting Rails) S
| L -
| : e
I ;_f” :
i
: #
| :
| :
| :

**Refer to page 1 for finish suffix

FIGURE 14. 312731** TAPE TRANSPORT ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY

Page 14



155 1, SECTIOMN 5¥2-830-800TC

173996

3127

182510

155753 (. 124 1.0

|

155752 {. 080 |_u_j

-\-‘_\--h
~—=173578

BI474—— Ny

171579

173715

FIGURE 13. CABLE COMPOMNENMTS

4 AT

192781

ﬁh?_‘_

Fa2s0

FIGURE 16. PUNCH COWVER

Poge 15



SECTION 592-830-800TC

M umbar

1170
1264
1248
2171
26467

31598

44048
F0314
Fi686
FA7S0
JE0%
76800
£
B2474
B2702
BaEa2
82831
B2841
#0770
1517
2240
P8718
10377%
104215
104216
105084
105400
107114
107364
1101256
110434
110743
[RRLH

12426
Tlddds
114447
114783
117176
118510
119634
11946346+
1194648
1194651
119453
113654
119743
121245

121245
12124%
1237 6%
124177
124411
125004
125011

Page 14

Description and
Foge Mumber

Screw, 8-32 x 5/16 Flat 2
Screw, 10-32 x 1/2 Flat &
Screw, &-40 x 53/14 Flat 10
Woasher, Lock 2, 4108, 10, 13
Washer, Lock 6, 7, 9, 10, 12,
14

Washer, Flor &, 7, 12, 14
Nut, 4~40 Hex 2, 4, 5. 7, 10,
12, 13, 15

Mut, 4-40 Hox 3

Mut, 640 Hex 4, 10
Washer, Lock &, 7, 13
Washar, Lock 4, &, 7

Nut, B-32 Hex &, 8, T
Woasher, Flai 2, 4, 510 8,
10, 13

Washer, Flar &

Washer, Flat 7

Washer, Flar 4

Resistor, 2,000 Ohm 13
Washar, Insulating 13
‘Waosher, Flat 8, 13

Spring 7

Screw, 540 x 2-3/8Rd 13
Tareinal -2, 5.6 11 15,15
Screw, &40 « 9/32 Flat 2
Washer, Lock &, 14

Washer, Flay ¢

Spring 4

Washer, Flat 7

Screw, B-12 » 34 Bd 7
Washer, Lock 15

Washer, Flot &

Washer, Flat %

Resistor, 420 Ohm 3

Resistor, B30 Ohm 3
Terminal 13

E-.',':|:|rir1gJ Ball 7

Washer, Lock 5, &, 10
Screw, &=32 x 378 Fil 3
Washer, Lock 7

Screw, 440 « 3714 Fil 13
Washer, Lock 2, 3

Socraw, &40 « 5716 Fil 4, 3,
&, 8, 10

Nut, 10-32 Hex &, 7, 7, 12, 14
Conngctor, 3 Pt Receptacle 15
Connector, 3 Pt Plug 13
Holder, Fuse 5

Fuse, .5 Amp SL-BL 11, 12
Fu:-:r I..-'"d .ﬁ.mp 2

Butten, Plug 12

Butten, Plug 2

Ring, Refaining 4

Ring, Retaining 4, 10

Ring, Retaining &, 7

Ring, Retoining 7

Grommet, Rubber 5

Clamp, 5/16 ID Cable 5, &, 7,
10

Clamp, 3/8 ID Coble 5
Clamp, 5/8 1D Coble B

Fon, Motor 7

Washer, Lock 12

Scraw, B=32 x 378 Hex &
Soraw, B=32 « 14 Bd 4
Wagher, Flat 3, 7

Port
Mlumber

125802
128894
129920
131087
143304
143475
145903
145704
145982
146355
146518
144542
145412
146837
146802
146804
14695
14679
147553
47554
147555
147 554
147557
147558
147359
147564
147584
|47 S8R
47753
147754
14784
147830+

147830 =~

147833
147825
147834
147840

14784 1+*

147848
147849
147850+
I47R5])
147852
147H53
147854
147841
147843
14TEAL
147845
14TEAS
147867
la7as6g "
147G
147870
147873
14774
14787 5=
147878
147881
147895
147897

147898
1478%%

MIMERICAL IMDEX

Description ond
Page Mumber

Washer, Flai 2

Switch, Toggle 12

Fuse, 5 Amp SL-8L 11
Terminal, 21,/32" Lg 5

Fuse, 1 Amp 5L-BL 11, 12
Knob 11, 12

Maount, Vibration &, 7

Hinge, Right 2

Detent, Tape Real &

Flumger &

Roller, Spring 4

Post Assembly 5, 13

Spring, Compression &

Clip, ‘Spring B

Swireh, SP=5T Slide 3, 12
Adoprar, Topa Reel &

Scraw, 4-40 x 378 Flar 3
Mboror, 115 50760 Hz &
Bracket, Guide 4

Post, Tope Guide 4

Hub Assembly &

Hub &

Post, Tope Guide 4

Rall, Left ¥

Spring 6

Bushing 4

Laver » . /Hub 7

Sleeve 10

spring, Torsion 4

Post, Spring &

Shield, Fan &

Driver Assembly, Punch 1, 11,
13

Driver Assembly, Punch 1, 11,
13

Panel, Electrical Service 1, 5
Plate, Connectoar 13

Bracket, Resistar 13

Diriver ,ﬁ.uernl:|:,r, Punch 1, 12,
13

Driver Assembly, Punch 1, 12,
13

Power Supply 1, 11
Power Supply 1, 11
Power Supply 1, 12
Power Supply 1, 12

Copacitor, 7 MFD 11, 12
Resistor, 2,000 Ohm 11
Transformer 11, 12
Cable Assembly 11
Cable w Terminals 5
Cable Assembly 3, 5
Cakle w_,-"Tgrrnin-:lls 5
Cahble .ﬁ.sumh]}r ?
Frame 12

Panel, Contral 3
Ponel, Cover 13
Plate, Switch 2
Plate, Front 11
Panal, Front 12
Panal, Front 14
Brocket, Mounking 5
tleave 10

Brack et wﬂlﬂi‘u 7,8
Pulley 7

Pulley 7

Shaft 7

Part
rumbear

147501
147902
147903
147549
147970
147971
147%73
147574
147975
147974
147F7F
147580
147 F8F
147984
148250
148365
148405
148408
148440
14 B4
148473
148594
148840
148841
148853
148854
148855
148854
148857
140858
14885%
148840
148841
149725
14973 ]4#
149732
149735
14973%
Lol T
149748
| 40745
| 487 87
149758
1497 5%
149783
149747
145748
149773
149774
149775
149778
149781
149912
149513
149914
146515
148214
149917
1459815
145920
145923
145959
149042
147763
149944
149945
1499467

Description and
Page Mumber

wasing w/Chute, Fon VWheal 8
Clamp w,/Gasket &
Brocket, Mofor Mounting 7
Door, Plostic 10
Container, Universal Tapa 10
Cover, Rear Tape 10

Pivat w/Past, Sliding 10
Bracket w, Post, Piwat 10
Bracket, Hinge 10

Spring, Torsion 10

A, Low Tope 10

Bartion 4

Brocket, Right Strike 15
Brocket, Left Strike 15
Switch, Rotory 11, 12
Handle 4

Brackei 13

Brocket 13

Connector, 36 Pt Circult Cord 13
Clamp, Cabla 5, 11, 15
Guide, Circuit Card 13
Fuse, 25 Amp SL-BL 11, 12
Resistar, 5 Ohm 13

Bar, Mounting 13
Capacitar, 36,000 MFD 11
Copacitor, 3,750 MFD 11
Capacitor, & MFD 11, 12
Resistar, 30 Ohm 11
Resistar, 20 Ohm 11
Copacitor, 10,000 MFD 11
Diode 11, 12

Diede 11, 12

Transformer 11, 12

Key 3

P‘n:n-ﬂ_, Front 4

me:, Inner &

Laver 7

Lever 7

Door, Front 2

Post 7

Eoller, Tope Feed 7

Rail, Right Mounting %
Bracket 9

Pose &

Post 10

Cover, Plaskic 15

Fin, Hinge. 10

Screw, [10-32 Sheulder &
Channel, Left &, 14
Channel, Right &, 14
Seraw, 1/4=37 Shoulder 7
Bail 4

Bracket, Left 9

Bracket, Right ¥

Plate, Yibration Dompener %
F|u|'¢, S.uwu-rl Q

Bracket, Motor Mounting &
Latch 4

Plate wl.f"P'u:.h i

A, Tope Seniing 4
Bracket 4

Past, Tape Guide 4

Post, Tope Guide 4

Pin 4

Brockat &

Cable w/Terminals &
Levar w/Shaft &

**Rafar to poge | for finish suffix



S

S

Port
Mumber

149971

149974
150687
150954
1513335
151344
151349
151471
151412
151415
151414
151410
151424
151430

151831

151432
1514837
1514642
151485
1514684
151687
1514688
1514%2
151723
151724
151827
153007
153103
153441
15344
1533534
154335
1557 50

155752
155753
155754

1546588
1546740
1546744
156831
156901
157215
1594610
1460444
161134
141552
141708
1861711
1561714
1561910

Description and
Foge Mumber

Bail &

Switeh, Mercury 6, 10
stud B

Insulator, Terminal &, B
Stud 3, 6, B

Screw, &=40 x 378 Fil 4
Mut, Speed 15

Block, Terminal 5
Insulater, Terminal 5
Block, Terminal &, H
Muyt, &40 Hex 5, &, 8
Weasher, Flat 10

Terminal &

Screw, O-40 w 14 Hex 2, 5, &,
B 13

Screw, O-40 » 5714 Hex 4, 5,
&, 8, 13

Lcrew, 5-40 = 378 Hex 5, &, 7
Screw, 4-40 » 14 Fil 2, 13
Screw, 6-40 x 34 Fil 7
Screw, 4=40 x 5714 Fil 7
Serew, 4-40 x 38 Fil &, 13
Screw, 4-40 x 714 Fil 2
Screw, 4-40 » 5/8 Fil 13
Seraw, &~40 3718 Fil 7. 13
Serew, 10-32 x 3/8 Hex &, 9
Screw, 10=32 x 5/8 Hex 12
Strap, Terminal 3

Spring 10

Screw, 4=40 Self-Tapping 3
Screw, 10-32 x 7714 Hex 14
Serew, 10=32 2 1/2 Hex 14
Serew, 6=40 = 7/14 Hex 8
Scraw, G=40 = 992 Fil 15
Sleeve, 332 ID = 172" Lg
ln1:u|u!ing 11

Sleeve, 37564 1D = 12" Lg
Insulating 5, 15

Sleeve, 178 ID = 172" Lg
Insulating 2, 3, 13, 15
Sleeve, 1,/16 1D = 1/2" Lg
I'11:|.||-nling &

Ril‘gr Rt!bining i

Stﬁ.-w. H=40 = .7..-"3? Hex 7
Si:l'-!mr.. B=32 ";',-"'3? Hex &
Clomg 7

Post, Eccentric 7

Moynt, Vibration %

tount, Yibration %

Pin, Raoll &

Fuse, 6=1/4 Amp SL=BL 5, 12
Screw, 10-32 5l 9

Lateh, Mognetic Z, 4

Block, Guide &, 14

Block, Support &, 14

Cop, Amber 12

MUMERICAL INDEX {Continued)

Part

Mumber

161932
162725
142808
145676
170843
171319
1715268
171614
171415
171628
171642
17 1644
172715
I72rad
173116
173578

17357%

173715
173716

173974
173995
173994
174478
175060
176143
177578
|77 b
179495
181301

182510
182524
182530
1903594
192007
192019
172041
192082
192148
192149
192224
192747
192781
w3t
193%4.1
193934
199549
1999010
300118
SOHEAG
00864
00845
T 1e

Deseription and
Pnge tumbar

Cop, Red 12
Depressar, Chod 4

Spring 7

Cop, Green 12

Mount, Vibrotion #

Resister, 30 Ohm 11

Resistor, 1,500 Ohm 11
Dicde 11, 12

Dicde 11

Switeh, Mo Red Pushbutton 12
Fuse, 1.4 Amp SL-BL 10, 12
Fuse, 1.5 Amp 11, 12

Serew, 10=-24 Captive 2

Mut, Grip 2

Pirm 4

Connector, 50 Pt Receptoe e
Tpe 5, 11,13, 13
Connector, 50 Pt Plug Type 3,
13, 13

Terminal, Plug Type 3, 13, 13
Terminal, Receptacle Type 5,
11,

'Si;rr:w, 10=32 = 3/1& Hex ¥, 10
Connectar, 3 P H.E\'.’Eplﬂlr:'e' 251
Connecter, J Pt Pleg 15

Plut, SP-Eﬂ:l 3

Plate, Moma 3

Jumper, 18" Block &

Card, EC57B Cirewit 13
Diode 11, 12

Serew, 10-24 x 1/2 Hex &
Slesve, 15764 ID = 1" Ly
Insulating &

Cord, Power 5, 15

Button Assembly 3

Strip Assembly, Lnrnp 3
5::=wr 10-32 » 1/2 Flat (- 14
Tefm;nﬂh Tab T:.-'p-e &
Capacitor, 3 MFD B

Ring %

Bushing 9

Fing 9

Bushing ¥

Brocket, Copocitor Mownting B
Spoeer, . 125" Thk 14

Scraw, &40 5pl 4, 15

Lamg 28YW 2

Cable Assembly 2

Halder Assambly, Fuwe 2
Lamp, 48% 1

Reel, Tope &

Cover, Insulating 13

Boot, Rubber 8

Spring, Torsion 7

Transformer &

Pulley, V Belt 7

Part
Fumber

007 149
W 594
W27
I02TR4
W27
302815
3027843
02979
02wa3
IS
03472
J03475
WITFIT
103734
IEETI
sa o
IEADE
JooEse
312720
312721
3112724
32724
N2
31272
127374

32732
312733
I12734
32738
32737
32739
312740
312742
J12743
315770
315773
JN57TEH
3157577
315779
315781
315786
315790
315791
315797
315793
315794
320429
321083
323005
322006
323930
33939
323940
J26744

155 1, SECTIOM 592 -B30-800TC

Destription ond
Foge Mumber

Driver, Ballar 7

Lateh, Doar 10

Screw, 4-40 Shoulder 3
Holder, Plastic 3

Label 3

Sirip, Bubber 2

Frame, lnner 2, 10

Past %

Bog, Chod 8

Cord, ECTHS Cirguit 13
Card, EC&2 Circuit 13
Card, FC&7S Circuir 13
Card, Circuit 13

Card, Cireuit 13

Sweitch, DP=DT Slide 12
Switeh, Pushbutton 2

|_|:|'|1.I Whilte 2

Metwork , Sperk Suppression &
Agopter, Tope Tronsypor! 14
Brocket, Support 14

Button, Yellow 3

Button, fed 3

fotor 7

Cord Assembly, Power 15
.ﬁ.-.'lnpfn-r Astembly , Tops
Transport |, 14

Brockei, Stap 12

Jumpers, 3=12" Blue &
Jumper, 3-172" Red &

F'u“Ep 7

Plate, Mut 14

Scraw, 10=32 = > B R4 12, 4
Spager 7

E|r-|fl, w7

Bracket, Emnring 7

Plare, Dicde 13

Plate, Diode 13

Caobinet 2

Boek , Lower 2

Spocer, Sirip 11

Plate, |sslefas 2

Aectifier 13

Fon 2

Fan 7

Grillg 2

Belt, Vv 7

Parel, Raar 2

Brocket, Betaining 15

Mator &

'::ﬂrd, Carcuit 13

Card, Circuit 13

Dirvver Assembly, Puseh 1, 11, 13
Transicrmer &
Ciriver Assembly, Punch 1, 12, i3
Fan, Motor &

*¥Rafer to poge | for Finish suffix

Poge 17
I7 Poges



